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WINTER SOCIAL CALENDAR 2026
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January
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Friday

February

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Friday

March
Friday
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Saturday
Friday

Friday
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9th

10th

16th

23rd

30th

6th

13th

14th

20th

21st

27th

6th

13th

14th

20th

27th

Pub Night - DARTS CHALLENGE
COFFEE MORNING & RAFFLE

Pub Night - DARTS CHALLENGE
Pub Night - DARTS CHALLENGE

Pub GAMES NIGHT - Bring a game

Pub Night — DARTS CHALLENGE
Pub Night — DARTS CHALLENGE
COFFEE MORNING

Pub Night — DARTS CHALLENGE

MURDER MYSTERY EVENING +
Nibbles

Pub Night — DARTS CHALLENGE

Pub QUIZ NIGHT - Steve Leisching
Pub Night - DARTS CHALLENGE
COFFEE MORNING

Pub Night - DARTS CHALLENGE

Pub Night - DARTS TROPHY
PRESENTATION

7pm
10am
7pm
7pm

7pm

7pm
7pm
10am
7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7pm
10am
7pm

7pm
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